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Name School Position Grade Award

Matthew Buckman Cambridge Quarterback 11 1st Team

Matthew Motl Marshall Runningback 12 1st Team

Alex Davis Husticon Runningback 12 1st Team

Trevor Firari Waterloo Runningback 12 1st Team

Kiefer Parish Cambridge Receiver 11 1st Team

Noah Taylor Palmyra-Eagle Receiver 12 1st team

Caleb Peplinski Husticon TE/FB 11 1st Team

James Esselman Clinton TE/FB 12 1st Team

Peyton Gundelach Marshall O-Line 12 1st Team

Austin Peplinski Husticon O-Line 11 1st Team

Keegan Lauersdorf Waterloo O-Line 12 1st Team

Jared Howard Clinton O-Line 12 1st Team

Owen Douglas Clinton O-Line 12 1st Team

Sam Hanson Cambridge Kicker 12 1st Team

Drew Holzhueter Cambridge Off-Flex 11 1st Team

Willson Jones Palmyra-Eagle Off-Flex 11 1st Team

Jacob Schoonover Clinton Off-Flex 11 1st Team

Carter Schwartz Husticon Quarterback 12 2nd Team

Landon Roy Dodgeland Runningback 12 2nd Team

Tyler Mast Markesan Runningback 12 2nd Team

Mitchell Pletcher Marshall Receiver 11 2nd Team

Benny Marshall Waterloo Receiver 12 2nd Team

Noah Kilian Marshall O-Line 11 2nd Team

Quentin Kramer-Pein Dodgeland O-Line 12 2nd Team

Jordon Franz Husticon O-Line 12 2nd Team

Joe Downing Cambridge O-Line 12 2nd Team

Zander Garlock Palmyra-Eagle O-Line 12 2nd Team

Konstantine Wensing Husticon Kicker 12 2nd Team

Max Timpel Marshall Off-Flex 11 2nd Team

Mathieu Watson Dodgeland Off-Flex 12 2nd Team

Brady Kleinheinz Marshall Quarterback 10 Honorable Mention

Thomas Kroeze Clinton Runningback 12 Honorable Mention

AJ Bushkie Husticon Receiver 12 Honorable Mention

Austin Moderow Markesan Receiver 11 Honorable Mention

Kurtis Frink Palmyra-Eagle O-Line 12 Honorable Mention

Ian Spoke Waterloo O-Line 12 Honorable Mention

Jackson Reichelt Marshall Kicker 10 Honorable Mention

Miguel Hernandez Clinton Kicker 10 Honorable Mention

Head Coach of the Year

Jason Flacco:  Husticon

Asst Coach of the Year

Keith Setz:  Waterloo
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Peyton Gundelach Marshall Def-Line 12 1st Team

Austin Peplinski Husticon Def-Line 11 1st Team

Matthew Motl Marshall Def-End 12 1st Team

Andy Maas Husticon Def-End 12 1st Team

Tyler Mast Markesan Inside LB 12 1st Team

Drew Holzhueter Cambridge Inside LB 11 1st Team

Brayden Klubertanz Marshall Def-Flex 12 1st Team

Aiden Sperle Cambridge Def-Flex 11 1st Team

Tucker Cobb Marshall Outside LB 12 1st Team

Owen Haseleu Waterloo Outside LB 12 1st Team

Max Timpel Marshall Def-Back 11 1st Team

Cade Nottestad Cambridge Def-Back 12 1st Team

Ryan Sturgill Waterloo Def-Back 12 1st Team

Benny Marshall Waterloo Punter 12 1st Team

Benny Marshall Waterloo Special Teams 12 1st Team

Jamayne Flom Pressley Cambridge Def-Line 12 2nd Team

Jared Howard Clinton Def-Line 12 2nd Team

Dylan Kysely Palmyra-Eagle Def-End 12 2nd Team

Owen Douglas Clinton Def-End 12 2nd Team

Casey Grudzinski Husticon Inside LB 12 2nd Team

Keegan Lauersdorf Waterloo Inside LB 12 2nd Team

Joey Brown Palmyra-Eagle Def-Flex 12 2nd Team

Dakota Sturgil Waterloo Def-Flex 12 2nd Team

Owain Nelles Cambridge Outside LB 10 2nd Team

Trevor Firari Waterloo Outside LB 12 2nd Team

Mathieu Watson Dodgeland Def-Back 12 2nd Team

Anton Temple Palmyra-Eagle Def-Back 12 2nd Team

Cal Hush Waterloo Def-Back 12 2nd Team

Matthew Buckman Cambridge Punter 11 2nd Team

Carter Pettit Marshall Special Teams 10 2nd Team

Landon Roy Dodgeland Def-Line 12 Honorable Mention

Jared Ligman Clinton Inside LB 12 Honorable Mention

Treston Eckstein Markesan Def-Flex 10 Honorable Mention

Isaac Howard Husticon Outside LB 12 Honorable Mention

Thomas Kroeze Clinton Outside LB 12 Honorable Mention

AJ Bushkie Husticon Def-Back 12 Honorable Mention

Austin Moderow Markesan Def-Back 11 Honorable Mention

Dylan Walsh Palmyra-Eagle Punter 11 Honorable Mention

Owen Douglas Clinton Punter 12 Honorable Mention

Cooper Atkinson Clinton Special Teams 11 Honorable Mention
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